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Year 10 Internal Exam Timetable - January 2021

Room assignments are detailed in the guidance for Year 10.

There will be time to revise before AM1 and AM2 exams.

Arrangements for break, lunch and missed exams are detailed in the guidance.

Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Home Economics (60)

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 French Reading (30) and Writing (30)

Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Chemistry (60)

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 Geography (60)

Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Technology (60)

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 German/Spanish Reading (30) and Writing (30)

Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Biology (60)

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 Religious Studies (60)

Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Missed Exams

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 Missed Exams

Monday 11 January

Tuesday 12 January

Wednesday 13 January

Thursday 14 January

Friday 15 January
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Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Physics (60)

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 English (60)

Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Mathematics (90)

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 Music (45)

Session Time Subject (Time)

Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Missed Exams

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 History (60)

Session Time Subject (Time)

AM1 8.45 Missed Exams

BREAK 10.45 - 11.00 Dining Hall

AM2 11.00 Missed Exams

WG 9/12/20

Monday 18 January

Tuesday 19 January

Wednesday 20 January

No Exams Scheduled - Revise at Home

Thursday 21 January

Friday 22 January


